Chesterville Fair Baby Show Registration Form 2023

Entry Rules:

- 1. Open to all children between the ages of 0 and 24 months.
- 2. At least one Parent/Guardian MUST be present with their child during the show and must be present during the prize drawings.
- 3. Prizes MUST be collected by the end of the Baby Show.
- 4. No Entry Fee.

Please Fill in the information below:

1.	Parent/Guardian Name(s) (printed):	
2.	Where are you coming from today?(town/city)	
3.	Childs Name (Printed):	
4.	Childs Age:	
5.	Please check the box of the Age group you will be entering your child into today	
\square 0-3 months, \square 3-6 months, \square 6-12 months, \square 12-18 months, \square 18-24 months		
Tell us a few things about your child: (They're favourite toys/things, Special/ Unique things about your child, ect.)		

Thank you for completing this registration form! Please return this form to the Fair Volunteer located in the Children's Tent. The Baby Show will begin on **Sunday August 27th at 11:00AM** in the Children's Tent.

Chesterville & District Agricultural Society

Baby Show Registration Form

CHESTERVILLE FAIR 2023 BABY SHOW - Parent/Guardian Consent Form

By signing this form, the parent or guardian agrees to the terms and conditions outlined below for the participation of their child in the Chesterville Fair 2023 Baby Show:

Participation Agreement: The parent or legal guardian of the participating child hereby consents to their child's participation in the Chesterville Fair 2023 Baby Show. The parent or guardian agrees to remain present at the Baby Show venue during the entirety of the event, providing supervision and support to the participating child.

Photographic Release: The parent or legal guardian grants permission to the Chesterville Fair to use any photographs or videos taken during the Baby Show for promotional and advertising purposes. These materials may be used in various media channels, including but not limited to, website content, social media, print materials, and press releases. The Chesterville Fair shall have the right to reproduce, distribute, and publicly display such materials without any further consent or compensation.

Age Category Merging: In the event that there are not enough entries in one age category to run a separate competition, the Chesterville Fair reserves the right to merge the affected age category with another. The decision to merge categories will be at the sole discretion of the Chesterville Fair organisers, and all participants will be informed accordingly.

Liability Release: The parent or guardian understands that the Chesterville Fair organisers and associated staff will take reasonable precautions to ensure the safety and well-being of all participants during the Baby Show. However, they acknowledge that participation in the event involves inherent risks. Therefore, the parent or guardian agrees not to hold the Chesterville Fair, its organisers, sponsors, volunteers, or any related individuals liable for any injuries, accidents, or damages that may occur during the Baby Show.

Conduct and Sportsmanship: The parent or guardian acknowledges that the Chesterville Fair is a family-friendly event and agrees to ensure their child's behaviour reflects the spirit of sportsmanship and respect for all participants, volunteers, and spectators. The Chesterville Fair organisers reserve the right to disqualify any child or participant whose conduct is deemed inappropriate or disruptive to the event. The Chesterville Fair organisers reserve the right to disqualify any participant for non-compliance with the rules and guidelines of the Baby Show, or for any reason deemed appropriate by the organisers.

I, [Parent/Guardian Name]	, hereby acknowledge that I have read and
understood the terms and conditions of this doc	cument. I consent to the participation of my child, [Child's Name]
	_, in the Chesterville Fair 2023 Baby Show, and I agree to abide by the rules
and guidelines set forth herein.	
Signature:	Date:

Please Note: This form must be completed and signed by the parent or legal guardian of the participating child. Participants will not be allowed to take part in the Baby Show without a completed and signed consent form